Stollmann
E + V GmbH
BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware reference
Author: jj Date of Saving: 23.02.07 Ref: BlueRS+C11-G2_HWreference_V1_0.doc Revision: 0.1 Page 1 of 1
BlueMod+C11/G2
Hardware reference
Stollmann

• Bluetooth SIG RF_TS_EDR.pdf test specification
•
10 Ordering Information
The BlueRS+C11/G2 is available in the following variants:
Name Antenna Art No.
BlueMod+C11/G2/AI/SPP Internal 52672
…/EDR
BlueMod+C11/G2/AE/SPP External 52733
…/EDR
BlueMod+C11/G2/AI/SMA  52715
…/EDR
BlueMod+C11/G2/AI/SMA  52731
…/EDR
BlueMod+C11/G2/AP/SPP External tbd
…/EDR
BlueEva+C11/G2,
Evaluation Kit
Internal tbd